
Pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 88626271

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.151,29 RON - 3.151,29 RON

Descriere: 1 7028662 PLASA UMBRIRE SOLEADO VERDE 2X100M 1,00 ROL 1.068,92 1.068,92 19 203,08
2 1050509 HF BEC LED G45 7W 806LM E14 NW 40,00 BUC 9,24 369,75 19 70,25 include taxa verde 0,45 lei/BUC 3 1069771 HF BEC LED G45 7W 806LM E27 NW 10,00 BUC 9,24 92,44 19 17,56 include taxa verde 0,45 lei/BUC 4 1047215 PH BEC LED P48 FR 7W 806LM E14 CW 25,00 BUC 16,46 411,55 19 78,20 include taxa verde 0,7 lei/BUC 5 1047599 PH BEC LED P48 FR 7W 806LM E14 NW 29,00 BUC 16,46 477,40 19 90,71 include taxa verde 0,7 lei/BUC 6 6022282 CHERESTEA NERIND. M A/B 4000X48X24MM 35,00 BUC 12,19 426,76 19 81,09 7 1054023 LH TUB LED T8 22W 2860LM 1500MM CW STC 14,00 BUC 21,75 304,47 19 57,85 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC
